KM
Series
+105˚C, Pen Cap. (筆型電容)
81
 M
in
ia
tu

Rated  Voltage
200~450V 0.80 1.00 1.25 1.40 1.60
PART NUMBER SYSTEM (EXAMPLE : 200V 220μF)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
E KM 227 M 2D I 50 RR
 Type (Radial Bulk)
 Case Length (50mm)
 Diameter (12.5mm)
 Voltage (200V)
 Tolerance (±20%)
 Capacitance (220μF)
 Series
 E-CAP
Man YueESAMXON Catalog.indb   81Man YueESAMXON Catalog.indb   81 20/01/2014   4:44 PM20/01/2014   4:44 PM
KM
Series
+105˚C, Pen Cap. (筆型電容)
82
M
iniature A
lum
inum
 Electrolytic Capacitors
K
M
STANDARD RATINGS
Voltage (Code) 200V (2D) 220V (2N) 250V (2E)
Cap. (μF) Code Case Size Ripple Current Case Size Ripple Current Case Size Ripple Current
82 826 10 x 45 390
100 107 10 x 40 410 10 x 45 420
10 x 50 430
12.5 x 35 440
120 127 10 x 45 425 10 x 50 480 12.5 x 40 505
150 157
10 x 55 500
12.5 x 40 550 12.5 x 45 585
12.5 x 35 495
180 187 12.5 x 40 560 12.5 x 45 630 12.5 x 55 625
220 227 12.5 x 50 640 12.5 x 55 690
270 277 12.5 x 60 695
Maximum Allowable Ripple Current (mArms) at 105˚C 120Hz Case Size ΦD x L (mm)
Voltage (Code) 400V (2G) 420V (2M) 450V (2W)
Cap. (μF) Code Case Size Ripple Current Case Size Ripple Current Case Size Ripple Current
22 226 10 x 35 135
27 276 10 x 40 165
33 336 10 x 40 245 10 x 40 215 10 x 45 200
39 396 10 x 45 320 10 x 45 245
10 x 50 245
12.5 x 35 255
47 476
10 x 50 360 10 x 55 295 10 x 60 300
12.5 x 35 350 12.5 x 35 285 12.5 x 40 305
56 566
10 x 60 415
12.5 x 40 345 12.5 x 45 350
12.5 x 40 400
68 686 12.5 x 45 465 12.5 x 50 400 12.5 x 50 390
82 826 12.5 x 55 500 12.5 x 55 455 12.5 x 60 440
100 107 12.5 x 60 520
Maximum Allowable Ripple Current (mArms) at 105˚C 120Hz Case Size ΦD x L (mm)
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Should a safety or technical concern arise regarding the product, please be sure to contact our sales